
Project: 630 I Street Lobby Security 2019 Recorded By: Dina D. Dennis

IFB No: 1970-Ddma Witnessed By: Darrin Samford

Due Date: November 18, 2019 Time: 2:00 p.m.

Bid Amount Notes

70,000.00$        Non-responsive

88,000.00          

89,700.00          

72,846.00          Awarded - 12/5/19

70,000.00          Non-responsive

Contractor

BID RESULTS

Thompson Contracting

Barker and Associates dba Star Construction

OK Construction

REM Construction, Inc.

Miravdi Construction


